
COMPOSITION PACKING MRP GST IMEGES

1 PANSTOVIN- 

40 MG
PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG

10X10(A) 1350/- 5%

2 ACICLOVEL-SP
ACECLOFINAC 100 MG+PARACETAMOL 325

MG+SERRATIOPEPTIDASE 15 MG
10X10(A) 1700/-

5%

3 ACICLOVEL-MR
ACECLOFENAC 100 MG+PARACETAMOL 325

MG+CHLORAZOXNOE 250 MG
10X10(A) 1170/-

5%

4 PLENOLIVE-300

URSODEOXYCHOLIC ACID 300MG

10*10(A) 4000/- 5%

5 OTTAPENT-40 PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG 10X10(A) 650/-

5%

6 ESO-K40

ESOMEPRAZOLE 40

40 MG 125/- 5%

7 OMEVAL-20 OMEPRAZOLE 20 MG 10*10(A) 310/-

5%

8
NEUROVEL-

PLUS

METHYCOBALAMIN 1500 MCG+ALPHA LIPOIC 100

MG+FOLIC ACID 1.5

MG+PYRIDOXINE 3 MG+THIAMINE 10 MG+ZINC

22.5 MG

10*1*10(A) 2280/-

5%

9
PANSTOVIN-

DSR
PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG+DOMPERIDONE 30 MG 10X1X10(A) 2160/-

5%

10 RABIPVEL-DSR

RABIPRAZOLE 20 MG+ DOMPERIDONE 30 MG

10*10(A) 1560/- 5%

CARDIC & DIABTIC SECTION

VALTINA HEALTHCARE

(A DIVISION OF KJ

LABORATORIES)

SHOP NO -4B SECOND FLOOR GOBINDPURA MANIMAJRA  Chandigarh - 

160101
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11 GLIMFOM-1

GLIMEPIRIDE  1 MG+ METFORMIN 500 MG 

BILAYERED

10*10(B) 670/- 5%

12 GLIMFOM-2

GLIMEPIRIDE 2 MG+ METFORMIN 500 MG 

BILAYERED

10*10(B) 690/- 5%

13 ZIGLIP-20 TENELIGLIPTIN 20MG 10*10(A) 1250/-

5%

14 Zeditel 40 TELMISARTAN-40 MG 10*10(A) 700/-

5%

15 Zeditel AM TELMISARTAN-40 MG +AMLODIPINE-5 MG 10*10(A) 900/-

5%

16 AMLOTINA-AT

AMLODIPINE 5 MG AND ATENOLOL 50 MG

10*10(A) 450/- 5%

17 AMLOTINA -5 AMLODIPINE 5 MG 10*10(A) 380/-

5%

18 ZEDITAL-H

TELMISARTAN40 MG AND 

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 12.5 MG

10*10(A) 1990/- 5%

19 Zeditel AMH

AMLODIPINE-5 MG + TELMISARTAN-40 MG + 

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE-12.5 MG UNCOATED

10X10 (A) 1150/- 5%

20 VALZYME FUNGAL DISTANCE 50 MG+PEPSIN 10 MG 200 ML 149/-

5%

21 SUCROVAL-O SUCRALFATE 1 MG+oxetacaine 20 MG 100ML 165/-

5%

22 LIKEONE

LYCOPENE 2000MG + VIT A 2500+VITE 10I.U.+ VIT 

C 20 MG + ZINC 3 MG + MAGNESIUM 2

200 ML 200/- 5%

23

CREAMLOSS LACTALOSE SYP 200 ML 220/-

5%

SYP SETION

AYURVEDIC SECTION



24 MULTIVAL

Ashwagandha 900 mg , vidari kand 500 mg , Arjun 

chhal 500 mg , Bala 700 mg , Mughadparni 700 mg 

, Bhumiamla 700 mg , mulethi 7000 mg , Munakka 

700 mg,

Punarnava 700 mg , Giloy 600 mg

200 ML 140/-

5%

25 VALBRAIN

Shankhpushpi  1500 mg , Brahmani 1500 mg , 

Jyotishmati 1000 mg , Tagar 500 mg , Vacha 500 

mg , Ustakhadus 500 mg , Gulabphool 500 mg , 

aloevera 500 mg , jatamansi 200 mg

,badaam 200 mg

200 ML 180/-

5%

25 PURE-VAL

Manjistha 1000 mg , Khair Chhal 800 mg , Neem 

500 mg , daru haldi 500 mg , Kalmegh 500 mg , 

harad 600 mg , Chirayta 300 mg , Nagar motha 300 

mg , gorakhmundi 500 mg , Babool chhal 500 mg , 

Giloy 400 mg , Kutaki 100 mg ,Ghritkumari 300 mg

200 ML 150/-

5%

26 VALLIV - DS

Bhumi amla 800 mg , bhringraj 800 mg , pitpapda 

600 mg , punarnava 500 mg amla 400 mg , harad 

400 mg , baheda 400 mg , kalmegh 500 mg , 

daruhaldi 500 mg , kasni 600 mg , indrayan 200 mg 

, amaltas 500 mg , kutki 100 mg makoy 500 mg , 

ghritkumari 200 mg

200 ml 150/-

5%

27 VALFEM

Ashok Chhal 800 mg , Shatavari 800 mg , 

ashwagandha 800 mg , nagarmotha 500 mg , anaar 

chhal 600 mg , kali Musli 400 mg , Lodhra 400 mg , 

bala 600 mg , kachur 300 mg , Patha 600 mg , 

Olatkambal 600 mg

200 ML 160/-

5%


